
Castellarano 15 05 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 113 GAMBAROTTI D.19:27.375
Tempo gara

1 2:06.379 16:03:29.337

2 2:06.103 16:05:35.440

3 2:06.717 16:07:42.157

4 2:06.243 16:09:48.400

5 2:05.900 16:11:54.300

6 2:12.316 16:14:06.616

7 2:10.078 16:16:16.694

8 2:11.486 16:18:28.180

9 2:15.272 16:20:43.452

 Po. 2 - # 327 MANFREDI G. + 04.594
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.319 16:03:30.428

2 2:07.436 16:05:37.864

3 2:08.229 16:07:46.093

4 2:08.742 16:09:54.835

5 2:09.752 16:12:04.587

6 2:11.170 16:14:15.757

7 2:12.230 16:16:27.987

8 2:10.658 16:18:38.645

9 2:09.401 16:20:48.046

 Po. 3 - # 923 CIOCCI M. + 05.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.925 16:03:30.841

2 2:07.991 16:05:38.832

3 2:06.545 16:07:45.377

4 2:07.888 16:09:53.265

5 2:22.019 16:12:15.284

6 2:09.951 16:14:25.235

7 2:09.361 16:16:34.596

8 2:07.930 16:18:42.526

9 2:06.686 16:20:49.212

 Po. 4 - # 219 BESACCHI B. + 15.593
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.872 16:03:34.918

2 2:11.056 16:05:45.974

3 2:09.862 16:07:55.836

4 2:08.829 16:10:04.665

5 2:11.429 16:12:16.094

6 2:12.536 16:14:28.630

7 2:11.913 16:16:40.543

8 2:09.491 16:18:50.034

9 2:09.011 16:20:59.045

 Po. 5 - # 830 LIVERANI M. + 18.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.857 16:03:46.392

2 2:10.930 16:05:57.322

3 2:06.462 16:08:03.784

4 2:07.440 16:10:11.224

5 2:09.142 16:12:20.366

6 2:11.015 16:14:31.381

7 2:10.625 16:16:42.006

8 2:09.629 16:18:51.635

9 2:10.473 16:21:02.108

 Po. 6 - # 705 BARGIACCHI M. + 32.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.795 16:03:43.872

2 2:10.358 16:05:54.230

3 2:11.127 16:08:05.357

4 2:11.193 16:10:16.550

5 2:11.639 16:12:28.189

6 2:10.186 16:14:38.375

7 2:11.930 16:16:50.305

8 2:14.155 16:19:04.460

9 2:11.127 16:21:15.587

 Po. 7 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. + 34.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.950 16:03:32.918

2 2:11.783 16:05:44.701

3 2:12.449 16:07:57.150

4 2:11.013 16:10:08.163

5 2:11.231 16:12:19.394

6 2:13.268 16:14:32.662

7 2:12.613 16:16:45.275

8 2:18.894 16:19:04.169

9 2:13.675 16:21:17.844

 Po. 8 - # 92 MELANDRI P. + 35.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.847 16:03:40.924

2 2:09.633 16:05:50.557

3 2:08.596 16:07:59.153

4 2:09.875 16:10:09.028

5 2:11.057 16:12:20.085

6 2:14.975 16:14:35.060

7 2:14.208 16:16:49.268

8 2:16.058 16:19:05.326

9 2:13.908 16:21:19.234

 Po. 9 - # 916 COSTI A. + 45.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.657 16:03:35.734

2 2:11.325 16:05:47.059

3 2:11.065 16:07:58.124

4 2:12.763 16:10:10.887

5 2:13.270 16:12:24.157

6 2:16.005 16:14:40.162

7 2:15.257 16:16:55.419

8 2:16.756 16:19:12.175

9 2:16.919 16:21:29.094

 Po. 10 - # 55 BARTOLINI D. + 55.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.766 16:03:37.843

2 2:12.036 16:05:49.879

3 2:10.900 16:08:00.779

4 2:09.537 16:10:10.316

5 2:11.168 16:12:21.484

6 2:12.478 16:14:33.962

7 2:12.801 16:16:46.763

8 2:17.705 16:19:04.468

9 2:34.203 16:21:38.671

 Po. 11 - # 963 COSTI S. + 57.926
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.961 16:03:38.038

2 2:10.857 16:05:48.895

3 2:13.144 16:08:02.039

4 2:14.603 16:10:16.642

5 2:17.837 16:12:34.479

6 2:17.399 16:14:51.878

7 2:16.234 16:17:08.112

8 2:15.500 16:19:23.612

9 2:17.766 16:21:41.378

 Po. 12 - # 218 BAFFE` M. + 1:00.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.353 16:03:47.759

2 2:14.678 16:06:02.437

3 2:12.829 16:08:15.266

4 2:12.003 16:10:27.269

5 2:11.872 16:12:39.141

6 2:16.129 16:14:55.270

7 2:16.025 16:17:11.295

8 2:15.792 16:19:27.087

9 2:16.654 16:21:43.741

 Po. 13 - # 784 BAGNI A. + 1:02.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.529 16:03:50.606

2 2:17.552 16:06:08.158

3 2:14.799 16:08:22.957

4 2:13.460 16:10:36.417

5 2:12.629 16:12:49.046

6 2:14.970 16:15:04.016

7 2:14.621 16:17:18.637

8 2:14.813 16:19:33.450

9 2:12.455 16:21:45.905

 Po. 14 - # 167 PLACCI S. + 1:05.570
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.376 16:03:45.453

2 2:15.674 16:06:01.127

3 2:15.330 16:08:16.457

4 2:14.055 16:10:30.512

5 2:14.054 16:12:44.566

6 2:16.607 16:15:01.173

7 2:16.442 16:17:17.615

8 2:16.023 16:19:33.638

9 2:15.384 16:21:49.022

Fastest lap: 2:05.900 
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Castellarano 15 05 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 71 TRABUCCHI D. + 1:06.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.458 16:03:49.913

2 2:16.138 16:06:06.051

3 2:14.410 16:08:20.461

4 2:13.381 16:10:33.842

5 2:13.645 16:12:47.487

6 2:18.056 16:15:05.543

7 2:15.204 16:17:20.747

8 2:13.753 16:19:34.500

9 2:15.082 16:21:49.582

 Po. 16 - # 7 PALLA F. + 1:07.144
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.547 16:03:49.467

2 2:18.389 16:06:07.856

3 2:14.912 16:08:22.768

4 2:14.648 16:10:37.416

5 2:14.164 16:12:51.580

6 2:15.160 16:15:06.740

7 2:14.999 16:17:21.739

8 2:13.560 16:19:35.299

9 2:15.297 16:21:50.596

 Po. 17 - # 517 PARACCHINI L.+ 1:10.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.015 16:03:55.092

2 2:15.380 16:06:10.472

3 2:15.557 16:08:26.029

4 2:14.264 16:10:40.293

5 2:13.673 16:12:53.966

6 2:16.094 16:15:10.060

7 2:14.765 16:17:24.825

8 2:14.904 16:19:39.729

9 2:13.956 16:21:53.685

 Po. 18 - # 917 BECCARI F. + 1:12.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.243 16:03:56.320

2 2:15.996 16:06:12.316

3 2:14.957 16:08:27.273

4 2:14.329 16:10:41.602

5 2:16.854 16:12:58.456

6 2:15.068 16:15:13.524

7 2:16.848 16:17:30.372

8 2:13.624 16:19:43.996

9 2:11.929 16:21:55.925

 Po. 19 - # 921 MANUPPIELLO L.+ 1:14.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.078 16:03:48.631

2 2:13.222 16:06:01.853

3 2:12.209 16:08:14.062

4 2:14.561 16:10:28.623

5 2:13.940 16:12:42.563

6 2:17.226 16:14:59.789

7 2:15.572 16:17:15.361

8 2:22.833 16:19:38.194

9 2:19.268 16:21:57.462

 Po. 20 - # 17 MONTINI G. + 1:33.172
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.553 16:04:33.630

2 2:08.786 16:06:42.416

3 2:10.069 16:08:52.485

4 2:11.776 16:11:04.261

5 2:12.770 16:13:17.031

6 2:14.277 16:15:31.308

7 2:14.180 16:17:45.488

8 2:16.815 16:20:02.303

9 2:14.321 16:22:16.624

 Po. 21 - # 84 ESPOSTO F. + 1:35.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.298 16:03:42.900

2 2:18.495 16:06:01.395

3 2:20.633 16:08:22.028

4 2:22.904 16:10:44.932

5 2:18.100 16:13:03.032

6 2:19.523 16:15:22.555

7 2:18.963 16:17:41.518

8 2:17.126 16:19:58.644

9 2:19.907 16:22:18.551

 Po. 22 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 1:49.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.367 16:03:52.444

2 2:16.277 16:06:08.721

3 2:18.240 16:08:26.961

4 2:19.342 16:10:46.303

5 2:19.454 16:13:05.757

6 2:22.748 16:15:28.505

7 2:20.791 16:17:49.296

8 2:21.620 16:20:10.916

9 2:22.086 16:22:33.002

 Po. 23 - # 93 CAMATTI N. + 1:51.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.589 16:03:49.277

2 2:18.093 16:06:07.370

3 2:18.371 16:08:25.741

4 2:19.335 16:10:45.076

5 2:19.585 16:13:04.661

6 2:25.728 16:15:30.389

7 2:25.336 16:17:55.725

8 2:18.848 16:20:14.573

9 2:20.820 16:22:35.393

 Po. 24 - # 726 CONTE G. + 1:58.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.685 16:03:54.762

2 2:22.808 16:06:17.570

3 2:17.581 16:08:35.151

4 2:18.369 16:10:53.520

5 2:22.225 16:13:15.745

6 2:23.087 16:15:38.832

7 2:21.438 16:18:00.270

8 2:19.985 16:20:20.255

9 2:21.991 16:22:42.246

 Po. 25 - # 8 CENNI S. + 2:09.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.752 16:03:51.465

2 2:20.593 16:06:12.058

3 2:19.137 16:08:31.195

4 2:20.152 16:10:51.347

5 2:22.472 16:13:13.819

6 2:24.250 16:15:38.069

7 2:21.385 16:17:59.454

8 2:23.993 16:20:23.447

9 2:29.358 16:22:52.805

 Po. 26 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.741 16:03:53.818

2 2:23.070 16:06:16.888

3 2:23.947 16:08:40.835

4 2:25.469 16:11:06.304

5 2:29.124 16:13:35.428

6 2:28.730 16:16:04.158

7 2:32.997 16:18:37.155

8 2:35.475 16:21:12.630

 Po. 27 - # 220 STURARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.980 16:03:48.057

2 3:20.627 16:07:08.684

3 2:14.622 16:09:23.306

4 2:14.531 16:11:37.837

5 2:23.167 16:14:01.004

6 3:33.033 16:17:34.037

7 2:17.371 16:19:51.408

8 2:19.894 16:22:11.302

 Po. 28 - # 89 BUDA M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.969 16:03:36.998

2 2:11.299 16:05:48.297

3 2:12.713 16:08:01.010

4 2:14.701 16:10:15.711

5 2:16.608 16:12:32.319

6 3:23.287 16:15:55.606

 Po. 29 - # 177 SANTORO M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.024 16:03:51.372

2 2:13.002 16:06:04.374

3 2:15.238 16:08:19.612

4 2:16.204 16:10:35.816

Fastest lap: 2:05.900 
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